Umisténi
1

© 00 N o g~ WDN

-
o

s wr

Startovni ¢islo

Cas
1:12:00
1:22:47
1:31:55
1:35:37
1:58:24
2:41:26
3:49:43

Trasa

CHUZE 7 km
CHUZE 7 km
CHUZE 7 km
CHUZE 7 km
CHUZE 7 km
CHUZE 7 km
CHUZE 7 km
CHUZE 7 km
CHUZE 7 km
CHUZE 7 km

Prezdivka
AH a team
Jifina
Evka
Vojta
Jindfich
Kiki
Tapinka
Monca
Lenka
Lucie

Jméno pejska
Amalka

Destined for Glory IrbiStar
Max

Orion Strazce z Tibetu
Dante a Bert

Ciko

NikouSek

Bara

Carunka

Ellie



